Features
ESRP-300-RTL
ESRP-500-RTL Edge-Server for Real-Time Location
System
 � RTLS Application Advantage
 – Asset management
 – Efficient OR management
 – Infection control

Vibration 1Grms 2Grms
Shock 10G (with 11ms duration, half sine wave)
Ordering Information
Product name Part Number Description
Edge Server for RTLS ESRP-RTL-300 Intel Core i5-8500, 16G, Win 10, support 300pcs devices
Edge Server for RTLS ESRP-RTL-500 Intel Core i7-8700, 16G, Win 10, support 500pcs devices
RTLS Software
(4 Levels by option)
31ASRTLS500 RTLS SW for 500 m² (5381.96 sq ft)
31ASRTLS2000 RTLS SW for 2000 m² (21527.8 sq ft)
31ASRTLS3000 RTLS SW for 3000 m² (32291.7 sq ft)
31ASRTLS5000 RTLS SW for 5000 m² (53819.6 sq ft)
Other RTLS Relevant Ordering Information
Product Name Product Number Description
Locator USM-110W-N0L1 BLE4.2 base NXP i.MX6 Medical IoT Gateway w single Lan 5 USB
Locator USM-110W-N0L2 BLE5.0 base NXP i.MX6 Medical IoT Gateway w single Lan 5 USB
Tag LEO-L02-U00 BLE RTLS Tag, Standard Fastener
Band Bracket LEO-L02-W00 BLE RTLS Tag, Wearable Fastener 220mm
Band Bracket LEO-L02-W01 BLE RTLS Tag, Wearable Fastener 330mm
Badge Bracket LEO-L02-W02 BLE RTLS Tag, Wristband
Rackmount Server VEGA-7010 1U High Density Video Server for Multi-channel 4K/8K HEVC Encoding and Decoding
Display DSDP-0554K 55" 4K2K Ultra HD PCAP Touch Signage
Mobile Device AIM-55AT-12301001 Intel x5-Z8350 Cherry Trail 1.44GHz 4GB+64GB WiFi Win10 IoT 64 bit